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Conservatory of Music 
Annual Concerto Competition 

April 1 J1h) 2011 • 8:00 pm • S ahnon Recital Hall 

8:05 Concerto in D Mryor Op. 10 No. 3 (The Golcijinch" Antonio Vivaldi 
Rebecca Villines,jlute 

8:10 Concertina far Trombone and Orchestra Lars-Erik Larsson 
Michael Rushman, trombone 

8:15 Nobles Seingeurs, Salut! Giacomo Meyerbeer 
Brittany Bethurum, mezzo-soprano 

8:22 RJJapsoqy In Blue George Gershwin 

8:39 

8:45 

9:04 

9:08 

9:20 

9:23 

9:31 

9:39 

9:46 

10:02 

Evan Roth, piano 

Conce1to far Saxophone and Orchestra in E flat Alexander Glazounov 
Kevin Homma, alto saxophone 

Piute Concerto Jacques Ibert 
Bella Staav,flute 

Concerto far Double Bass Domenico Dragonetti 
Ann-Marie Kawai, string basss 

"Brief Intermission " 

RUr,kert-Lieder: Liebst du um Schiinheit Gustav Mahler 

Clara Chung, mezzo-soprano 

Concerto in C Mqjor far Oboe and S tn.ngs Mvmt I. Allegro Aperto \YI. A. Mozart 
Tamer Edlebi, oboe 

Cello Concetta No. 1 
Eli Kaynor, cello 

Conce1tino far I'tute and Orchestra 
Mary Young,flute 

Concerto in A minor Op. 16; Allegro Moderato 
James Higgs, piano 

Tzjgane 
Emily U ematsu, violin 

Dmitri Shostakovich 

Charles-Francois Gounod 

Edvard Grieg 

Maurice Ravel 



10:15 Grand Polonaise in D A1qjor, Op. 16 Theobald Boehm 
Kelsey Steinke,flute 

10:25 "Ch 'io mi scordi di te? ... Non temer amato bene" W. A. Mozart 
Amy Dabalos, mezzo-soprano 

"Open 


	Chapman University
	Chapman University Digital Commons
	4-13-2011

	Annual Concerto Competition
	Rebecca Villines
	Michael Rushman
	Brittany Bethurum
	Evan Roth
	Kevin Homma
	See next page for additional authors
	Recommended Citation

	Annual Concerto Competition
	Authors


	tmp.1459898198.pdf.JuGtl

